## SMINE CORPORATION NON-NEGOTIABLE WAYRILL SM LINE Internet Service

CIVILINE CON	-1011					(NON NEGOTIABLE	
SHIPPER/EXPORTER(COMPLETE NAME AND ADDRESS)  DONGGUAN YOTOYS PLASTIC FTY CO.,LTD  NO.10, JINGLIAN ROAD, TANGJIAO				BOOKING NO.	(DOCUMENT NO	D.) EXPORT DEC	
				SZP3M4888100	SZP305250	00023 Y	
				EXPORT REFERENCES			
VILLAGE, CHASHAN TOWN GUANGDONG PROVINCE, (	•	AN CITY,					
CONSIGNEE (COMPLETE NAME AND ADDRESS/NON-NEOTIABLE UNLESS CONSIGNED TO ORDER					FORWARDING AGENT REFERENCES (COMPLETE NAME AND ADDRESS)		
HARRY J. RASHTI & CO. INC. 875 AVENUE OF THE AMERICAS,				DT CHINA (SHANGHAI) LTD. SHENZHEN BRANCH			
5TH FLOOR, NEW YORK, N.Y.10001, US				Divinon	Brunon		
,		,					
NOTIFY PARTY(COMPLETE MAILING ADDRESS)  GEMINI SHIPPERS ASSOCIATION				POINT AND COUNTRY OF C	RIGIN		
137 WEST 25TH STREET NEW YORK,				ALSO NOTIFY(NAME AND F	ALSO NOTIFY(NAME AND FULL ADDRESS)/DOMESTIC ROUTING		
NY,10001				HARRY J. RASHTI & CO. INC.			
EMAIL: NOTICES@GEMINISHIPPERS.COM				875 AVENUE OF THE AMERICAS,			
				5TH FLOOR, NEW Y	YORK, N.Y.10001	, US**	
PIER OR PLACE OF RECEIPT* YANTIAN, GUANGDONG		PRE-CARRIAGE BY* SM MUMBAI 2304	E				
VESSEL VOY (FLAG)		PORT OF LOADING		TYPE OF MOVE		CONTAINERIZED(Vessel only)	
SM YANTIAN 2303E  PORT OF DISCHARGE		YANTIAN, GUA		)* FINAL DESTINATION(FOR T	HE MEDOLIANITIS DECEDEN	V Yes No	
LONG BEACH, CA		LONG BEACH, CA	ON OAKKILK	) FINAL DESTINATION(FOR T	HE WERCHANT 3 REFEREN	GE ONLY)	
CONTAINER NO.	SEAL NO	NO OF PKGS.		FURNISHED BY SHIPPER ACKAGES:DESCRIPTIONOF GOODS	TOTAL GROSS W	EIGHT TOTAL MEASUREMENT CBM(CFT)	
MARKS & NOS.		OR CONTAINERS * *		PER'S LOAD & COUNT	KGS(POUNDS) '= 3,38:	2.020 CBM(CFT) 2.020 48.180	
SMCU4502029 D4	CY/CY	1163 CA	TONS T	J TOTAL			
S/SMC803444 1163CT 1X40ST CONTAINER S							
3382.020KGS 4	18.180CB	- T		WRK FNGR PUPPTS			
RASHTI & RASHTI P/O#:				STYLE#: M45878; IT	EM# 87207	15	
STYLE#:		102	2.50KG/3	50CTNS/2.16CBM		15	
ASSORTMENT:		В 3	BIN LETS	S WRK FNGR PUPPTS	א (ס / /   אמעפ		
				STYLE#: M45878; ITEM# 89950			
UPC#: OTY:		650	0.00KG/2	200CTNS/8.63CBM	)) [] []		
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN:		TT C	SPC FINO	GER PRPUS HLLWN MU	T.TT		
CTN QTY: PO# 3			\$ 3537 <b>:</b> ~	STYLE#: M50001; ITEM# 240782			
CARTON SIZE:		67.	.00KG/2	CTNS/1.02CBM			
WEIGHT:		$\mathcal{C}$	(( ))//	$\eta_{\mathcal{A}}$			
		1	1/1/0			=FREIGHT COLLECT=	
* SEE ATTACHED RIDER *			* :	EE ATTACHED RIDER * CY/CY			
TOTAL NO. OF PACKAGES 1 V / 1	OCT CONT	Shipper's declared	value [see	clause 2 (e)]			
OR CONTAINERS(IN WORDS) 1 X 4 I	RATEDAS	RATE	PEF	R PREPAID	COLLECT		
	IVAILDAG	IVAIL	r Li	REPAID	COLLECT	LADEN ON BOARD THE VESSEL	
AEN230277							
						Date 30May2023	
						BY Linda ZHOU	
						PLACE OF B(s)/L ISSUE	
						SHENZHEN, GUANGDONG, C	
						NO.OF ORIGINAL B(s)/L SIGNED	
					_	NONE	
						DATE OF B(s)/L ISSUE	
Received in apparent good order and see differ-	evcent as other:	ice noted weight, massure				05Jun2023	
Received in apparent good order and condition except as otherwise noted-weight, measure, marks, quality, contents and value unknown-the total number of Container(s) or package(s) or units enumerated for carriage from the place of receipt to the place of delivery subject to the			T			BILL OF LADING NO.  ** SEA WAYBILL **	
terms hereof. Delivery will be made to the Consig production of proof of identity at the place of deli	gnee named, or h	is authorized agents, on	TA			ARV MYIDIND	
that delivery is made to the proper party. However responsibility will be accepted unless due to faul	er, in case of inco	orrect delivery, no	L				
the Consignee require delivery elsewhere than at the place of delivery as shown above, then			AT			SMLMSZP3M4888100	
Should delivery be required to be made to a party other than that named as Consignee authorization must be given in writing by the Shipper to the Carrier or his agent.				9	MLINE CORPO	 RATION	
In witness whereof, the undersigned, on behalf of SM LINE CORPORATION as the Carrier, has signed Waybill(s) stated above, the same tenor and date.				ed the number of	the number of As Carrier		
*Applicable only when used for multimodal		sportation. * *Check "HM" co	olumn if hazard	dous material.	Υ		

VVD : SM YANTIAN 2303E

BKG #: SZP3M4888100

BL #: SMLMSZP3M4888100 PAGE : 1

MARKS & NOS.

TO USA

DESCRIPTIONS OF GOODS

\_\_\_\_\_

\_\_\_\_\_\_

U 5PC FINGER PPPTS HLLWN MULTI PO# 3537; STYLE#: M50001; ITEM# 240802 233.16KG/87CTNS/3.55CBM

U 5PC FINGER PPPTS HLLWN MULTI PO# 3537; STYLE#: M50001; ITEM# 240706 453.00KG/151CTNS/6.16CBM

U 5PC FINGER PPPTS HLLWN MULTI PO# 3537; STYLE#: M50001; ITEM# 238192 613.72KG/229CTNS/9.34CBM

U 5PC FINGER PPPTS HLLWN MULTI PO# 3537; STYLE#: M50001; ITEM# 241241 93.80KG/35CTNS/1.43CBM

U 5PC FINGER PPPTS HLLWN MULTI PO# 3537; STYLE#: M50001; ITEM# 240705 453.00KG/151CTNS/6.16 CBM

U 5PC FINGER PPPTS HLLWN MULTI PO# 3537; STYLE#: M50001; ITEM# 240803 48.24KG/18CTNS/0.73CBM

U 5PC FINGER PPPTS THAGVG MULT PO# 3537; STYLE#: M50003; ITEM# 240808 70.00KG/25CTNS/1.04CBM

U 5PC FINGER PPPTS THAGVG MULT PO# 3537; STYLE#: M50003; ITEM# 241056 210.00KG/75CTNS/3.11CBM

U 5PC FINGER PPPTS THAGVG MULT PO# 3537; STYLE#: M50003; ITEM# 238193 327.60KG/117CTNS/4.85CBM

HS CODE:950300

SHIPPER DECLARED: SHIPPER CLAIMS THIS SHIPMENT CONTAINS NO SOLID WOOD PACKING MATERIALS.

\*\*3RD NOTIFY ALL-WAYS FORWARDING INT'L 701 NEWARK AVE ELIZABETH, NJ 07208 TEL 908-353-4000 EMAIL: TRACKING@SHIPALLWAYS.COM

\*\*\*\*\* END OF RIDER \*\*\*\*\*